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St. Louis Metro District 

2309 Barrett Station Road 
Ballwin, Mo. 63021 
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Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT 

Greg Horn, District Engineer 

         Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid:  SL17-055-R6 Lighting Poles. 

         For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received. 

         If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.     

         Buyer: Cheryl Sprogoe, Sr General Services Specialist 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Quantity 

 
 
 
 
 
 

U/M 

 
 
 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 
(including, size, 
and/or part #’s) 

 

SC Electric, Inc 
 

 
 

GSC Lighting & Supply 

 
 

Centrex Electrical 
Supply Corp 

 
 

Philips & Company 

 
 

Graybar 

 
UNIT  

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

 
UNIT  

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

 
UNIT  

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

 
UNIT 

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

 
UNIT 

PRICE 

 
UNIT PRICE 
EXTENSION 

4 Ea Type AT Galvanized 
Steel Lighting Poles, 
45’ mounting height 
with 2” Tenon Yolk  for 
Pole–top mounting 
luminaries, AT-45 
Design 2 with 1.5” 
mounting holes 

 
$942.00 

 
$3,768.00 

 
$1049.57 

 
$4,198.28 

 
$1335.00 

 
$5,340.00 

 
$1365.00 

 
$5,460.00 

 
$1410.00 

 
$5,640.00 

3 Ea Type AT Galvanized 
Steel Lighting Poles, 
40’ mounting height 
with 2” Tenon Yolk for 
Pole – top mounting 
luminaries, AT-45 
Design 3 – with 1.5” 
mounting holes 

 
$818.00 

 
$2,454.00 

 
$905.57 

 
$2,716.71 

 
$1172.00 

 

 
$3,516.00 

 
$1198.00 

 
$3,594.00 

 
$1237.78 

 
$3,713.34 

TOTAL ORDER EXTENSION: $6,222.00 $6,914.99 $8,856.00 
 

$9,054.00 
 

 
$9,353.34 
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