Missouri Department of Transportation



Greg Horn, District Engineer

St. Louis Metro District
2309 Barrett Station Road
Ballwin, Mo. 63021
(314) 205-7308
Fax (314) 301-1437
or (573) 526-0016
www.modot.mo.gov

Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT

QUOTATION TABULATION

General Services

Results posted: 1:30pm 1/18/17

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid: **SL17-055-R6 Lighting Poles.** For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received. If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.

Buyer: Cheryl Sprogoe, Sr General Services Specialist

			SC Electric, Inc		GSC Lighting & Supply		Centrex Electrical Supply Corp		Philips & Company		Graybar	
Quantity	U/M	DESCRIPTION (including, size, and/or part #'s)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
4	Ea	Type AT Galvanized Steel Lighting Poles, 45' mounting height with 2" Tenon Yolk for Pole—top mounting luminaries, AT-45 Design 2 with 1.5" mounting holes	\$942.00	\$3,768.00	\$1049.57	\$4,198.28	\$1335.00	\$5,340.00	\$1365.00	\$5,460.00	\$1410.00	\$5,640.00
3	Ea	Type AT Galvanized Steel Lighting Poles, 40' mounting height with 2" Tenon Yolk for Pole – top mounting luminaries, AT-45 Design 3 – with 1.5" mounting holes	\$818.00	\$2,454.00	\$905.57	\$2,716.71	\$1172.00	\$3,516.00	\$1198.00	\$3,594.00	\$1237.78	\$3,713.34
TOTAL ORDER EXTENSION:		\$6,222.00		\$6,914.99		\$8,856.00		\$9,054.00		\$9,353.34		